30.01.01.10 Chesapeake Bay Research
General Fund Appropriation.........
Special Fund Appropriation.........

30.01.01.11 Chesapeake
Areas Commission
General Fund Appropriation.........

Total General Fund Appropriation
Total Special Fund Appropriation
Total Federal Fund Appropriation

Total Appropriation

Special Fund Appropriation.........

Bay Critical

‘SUMMARY

30.01.02.01 Land Planning Services
General Fund Appropriation.........
Federal Fund Appropriation.........

30.01.02.02 Program Open Space

General Fund Appropriation.........
Special Fund Appropriation.........
Federal Fund Appropriation.........

Provided that of the Special Fund

Appropriation, $12,000,000
represents that share of Program
Open Space revenues available for
State projects and $12,000,000
represents that share of Program
Open Space revenues available for
local programs. These amounts may
be used for: any State projects
or local shares authorized in
Chapter 403, Laws of Maryland,
1969, as amended, or in Chapter
81, Laws of Maryland, 1984; and,
for any of the following State
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EECEE

CAPITAL PROGRAMS ADMINISTRATION

1;3567849

1,344,621

366,475
133,525

..........

605,028
24,500,000
2,655,890

1307

276837752
2,003,958

500,000

574,625

4,559,509
1,931,072
161,299

6,651,880

937,580

27,760,918



