HARRY HUGHES, Governor		1307
Special Fund Appropriation	1,356,849 1,344,621	2,023,751 2,003,958
30.01.01.10 Chesapeake Bay Research General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation	366,475 133,525	500,000
30.01.01.11 Chesapeake Bay Critical Areas Commission General Fund Appropriation		574,625
SUMMARY		
Total General Fund Appropriation Total Special Fund Appropriation Total Federal Fund Appropriation		4,559,509 1,931,072 161,299
Total Appropriation		6,651,880
CAPITAL PROGRAMS ADMINISTRATION		
30.01.02.01 Land Planning Services General Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation	755,386 182,194	937,580
30.01.02.02 Program Open Space General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation	605,028 24,500,000 2,655,890	27,760,918
Provided that of the Special Fund Appropriation, \$12,000,000 represents that share of Program Open Space revenues available for State projects and \$12,000,000 represents that share of Program Open Space revenues available for local programs. These amounts may be used for: any State projects or local shares authorized in Chapter 403, Laws of Maryland, 1969, as amended, or in Chapter 81, Laws of Maryland, 1984; and, for any of the following State		